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	Course Name
	Code
	Semester
	T+U
	Credit
	ECTS

	First Aid
	
	3
	2+1
	2,5
	4

	Prerequisite Courses
	

	Language of the Course
	Turkish

	Type of Course
	Compulsory

	Course Coordinator
		

	Instructor
	

	Course Assistants
	

	The aim of lesson

	  This lesson aims to enable students to know, evaluate and practice first aid situations.

	Course Learning Outcomes

	At the end of this course, the student;
1. Knows first aid basic concept and principles.
2. Knows first aid priorities determination and functions.
  3. Get skills about diagnosis, implementation, evaluation process.

	Course Content

	General first aid information, systems that make up the body, evaluation of the sick or injured and the scene, basic life support, first aid in different situations.

	Weeks
	Topics

	1
	General First Aid Information

	2
	Constituent systems

	3
	  Evaluation

	4
	Basis Life Support

	5
	First Aid in Bleeding

	6
	First Aid for Injuries

	7
	Burn , Hot impact and First Aid in Frostbites

	8
	Broken , Dislocated and in sprains First aid

	9
	Consciousness First Aid in Disorders

	10
	First Aid in Poisoning

	11
	Animal First Aid for Bites

	12
	Eye , Ear and to the nose Foreign Object First Aid in Escape

	13
	Transport Techniques

	14
	Placement Techniques




	General Competencies

	
Students are expected to understand the main topics of this course and use it in their fields and practices.
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	Evaluation System

	
It is stated in the syllabus at the beginning of the semester.



	PROGRAM LEARNING OUTCOMES
AND COURSE LEARNING OUTCOMES RELATIONSHIP TABLE

	
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10

	LO1
	3
	-
	-
	-
	5
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	LO2
	3
	-
	-
	-
	5
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	LO3
	3
	-
	-
	-
	5
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	LO: Learning Outputs 	PO: Program Outputs

	Contribution
level
	1 Very Low
	2 Low
	3 Medium
	4 High
	5 Very High



Relation of Program Outcomes and Related Course

	Lesson
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10

	First Aid
	3
	-
	-
	-
	5
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
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